Department of Health

DOLORES CRISTINA VILLAR

License Number: PA9112733

Data As Of 1/31/2026
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue Date
Address of Record

Controlled Substance Prescriber

Physician Assistant
PA9112733
Clear/Active
Prescribing
1/31/2028
10/18/2019

52 W Underwood St

ORLANDO, FL 32806
No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
License Date

131358 08/09/2020

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Name Relationship

BAIG, HASSAN ZAFAR SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
BECHTLE, PERRY STEVENS JR

BHATTACHARYYA, ANIRBAN

BURNSIDE, REBECCA

CANABAL-TORRES, JUAN MANUEL

DIAZ MILIAN, RICARDO

DIVERTIE, GAVIN DOUGLAS

FREEMAN, WILLIAM DAVID

HELGESON, SCOTT ALAN

KILEY, SEAN PATRICK

KRAMER, CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE

LOWMAN, PHILIP EUGENE

MORENO FRANCO, PABLO

CONSTANTINO

MOSS, JOHN EDWARD

NG, LAUREN KA-WEI

PATEL, NEAL MAHENDRA

QUINONES, QUINTIN JOSE

REDDY, SWETHA

SANGHAVI, DEVANG KISHOR

SIEGEL, JASON LAWRENCE

SMITH, MICHAEL ANTHONY

SOTO SOTO, JOSE M

SYIN, DORA

VENEGAS, CARLA

WALDRON, NATHAN HUNTER

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

5904

145764

163333

96305

146182

54277

86173

129072

108977

160169

109570

112792

99444

119432

93713

150880

161421

133875

117198

156025

102449

133560

122376

154336

08/16/2023

09/08/2020

09/15/2023

09/08/2020

08/18/2023

12/04/2023

09/08/2020

08/25/2023

09/08/2021

09/15/2023

09/08/2020

02/20/2020

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

08/03/2021

09/15/2023

09/08/2020

09/08/2021

08/29/2023

08/20/2023

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

09/15/2023

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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