



DOLORES CRISTINA VILLAR

License Number: PA9112733

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Physician Assistant
License	PA9112733
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	10/18/2019
Address of Record	52 W Underwood St ORLANDO, FL 32806
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date
BAIG, HASSAN ZAFAR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131358 08/09/2020

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
BECHTLE, PERRY STEVENS JR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	5904	08/16/2023
BHATTACHARYYA, ANIRBAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	145764	09/08/2020
BURNSIDE, REBECCA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	163333	09/15/2023
CANABAL-TORRES, JUAN MANUEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96305	09/08/2020
DIAZ MILIAN, RICARDO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	146182	08/18/2023
DIVERTIE, GAVIN DOUGLAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	54277	12/04/2023
FREEMAN, WILLIAM DAVID	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	86173	09/08/2020
HELGESON, SCOTT ALAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129072	08/25/2023
KILEY, SEAN PATRICK	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108977	09/08/2021
KRAMER, CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160169	09/15/2023
LOWMAN, PHILIP EUGENE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	109570	09/08/2020
MORENO FRANCO, PABLO CONSTANTINO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112792	02/20/2020
MOSS, JOHN EDWARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99444	09/08/2021
NG, LAUREN KA-WEI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119432	09/08/2021
PATEL, NEAL MAHENDRA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	93713	09/08/2021
QUINONES, QUINTIN JOSE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	150880	08/03/2021
REDDY, SWETHA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	161421	09/15/2023
SANGHAVI, DEVANG KISHOR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133875	09/08/2020
SIEGEL, JASON LAWRENCE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117198	09/08/2021
SMITH, MICHAEL ANTHONY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156025	08/29/2023
SOTO SOTO, JOSE M	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102449	08/20/2023
SYIN, DORA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133560	09/08/2021
VENEGAS, CARLA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122376	09/08/2021
WALDRON, NATHAN HUNTER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	154336	09/15/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.